5001436 - SOL'S WAVE MEN - LIGHTWEIGHT BODYWARMER

$001436 SOL'S WAVE MEN - LIGHTWEIGHT BODYWARMER

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

FARBEN:

. Black

. Metal Grey

. Navy

10
68
55

10
70
57

JOLS

the fair spirit

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

180 g/m?

Qualitat

100 % Nylon

Futter: 100 % Nylon
Wattierung: 100 % Polyester - 180 g/m?
Stil

2 RV-Seitentaschen

hoher Kragen

Ton-in-Ton Finishing am Saum
Empfohlene Veredelung:
Flexdruck, Thermotransfer

Zertifizierungen:

amfori (@) sscl @ { V EG.E\N }

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

China, Cambodia

&) B8 A= X

52026 : s. 385
52025 : s. 325

L XL 2XL
10 10 10
72 74 76
59 61 63

3XL
10 2R
78 i
65 1Al
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